Data sheet
valid from: 2/13/23
Page 1 of 1
TP Cap PVC-U metric
d
(mm)
d
(inch)
PN
(bar)
Code SP GP Weight
(kg)
H
(mm)
E
(mm)
L
(mm)
16 16 RV0CAI160 10 600 0.004 22 22 14
20 16 RV0CAI200 10 500 0.008 26 26 16
25 16 RV0CAI250 10 400 0.013 30 32 19
32 16 RV0CAI320 10 200 0.022 33 40 22
40 16 RV0CAI400 1 100 0.046 41 51 26
50 16 RV0CAI500 1 80 0.068 46 61 31
63 16 RV0CAI630 1 50 0.126 55 75 38
75 2 1∕2 16 RV0CAI750 1 25 0.180 64 89 44
90 16 RV0CAI900 1 20 0.295 73 106 51
110 16 RV0CAI910 1 25 0.510 87 129 61
125 16 RV0CAI920 1 36 0.642 98 145 69
140 5 16 RV0CAI930 1 12 0.866 108 162 76
160 16 RV0CAI940 1 18 1.170 123 182 86